2-119
H
Features
• Miniature Size
• Smooth Turning and
Detented Options
• Multiple Mounting Bracket
Options

CH B
CH A
Ordering Information
*Note: When ordering detented versions, a D-cut shaft is recommended.
HRPG - A #
Shaft Feel / Resolution
S16 – Smooth 16CPR
D16 – Detented 16CPR*
S32 – Smooth 32CPR
D32 – Detented 32CPR*
S64 – Smooth 64CPR
SCA – Smooth 120CPR
  Mechanical Configuration
11 – 0.3" long, 0.25" dia.
13 – 0.3" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
14 – 0.5" long, 0.25" dia.
16 – 0.5" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
17 – 0.8" long, 0.25" dia.
19 – 0.8" long, 0.25" dia. D-cut
51 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia.
53 – 7.6 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
54 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia.
56 – 12.7 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
57 – 20.3 mm long, 6 mm dia.
59 – 20.3 mm long, 6 mm dia. D-cut
 Termination
F – Pins Front with Bracket
R – Pins Rear with Bracket
C – Cable Connector with
Strain Relief
L - Flying Leads with Strain
Relief
HP